Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 12
Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers
A secure, flexible, easy-to-manage router to connect small businesses
Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers
Cisco® 880 Series Integrated Services Routers offer a highly secure way for your employees to
connect to the business resources and people they need to stay productive. This family of routers
combines Internet access, security, and wireless services at broadband speeds in a single, secure

878 2-Wire 4-Wire 2-Wire 4-Wire 2-Wire 4-Wire 2-Wire 4-Wire
 X X X X X X X X
Ordering Information
Table 7 lists ordering information for the Cisco 880 Series.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
Ethernet
CISCO881-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router
CISCO881W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n FCC compliant
CISCO881W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n ETSI compliant
CISCO881W-GN-P-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n Japan compliant
G.SHDSL
CISCO888-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with ISDN backup
CISCO888W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Wireless Router with ISDN backup; 802.11n FCC compliant
CISCO888W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Wireless Router with ISDN backup; 802.11n ETSI compliant
Teleworker
CISCO881-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router
CISCO881W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n FCC compliant
CISCO881W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n ETSI compliant